
$3,020 Year 7 $3,421 Capital Levy $955

$1,815 Year 8 $3,035 P & F Levy $225

$1,210 Year 9 $3,470 Building Fund $250

$600 Year 10 $3,180 Total $1,430

Fifth Child no tuition fee but Year 11 $3,780

will be charged student levy. Year 12 $3,780

* Family 

Levies

Early 

Payment 

Discount

Student             

Levies

Tuition 

Fee 

 Student 

Levies 

 Family 

levies 

 Voluntary 

Building 

Fund 

Total 2026 

Fees for One 

Student

 Per Term x 3 
 Monthly     x 

10 

 Fortnightly          

x 20 

 Weekly      

x 40 

Year 7 $3,020 $3,421 $1,180 $250 $7,871 $2,623.63 $787.09 $393.55 $196.77

Year 8 $3,020 $3,035 $1,180 $250 $7,485 $2,495.15 $748.55 $374.27 $187.14

Year 9 $3,020 $3,470 $1,180 $250 $7,920 $2,640.10 $792.03 $396.02 $198.01

Year 10 $3,020 $3,180 $1,180 $250 $7,630 $2,543.45 $763.04 $381.52 $190.76

Year 11 $3,020 $3,780 $1,180 $250 $8,230 $2,743.45 $823.04 $411.52 $205.76

Year 12 $3,020 $3,780 $1,180 $250 $8,230 $2,743.45 $823.04 $411.52 $205.76

From the Table above From the Table above

Tuition Fees $17,857 Tuition Fees Total Fees $

Child 1 $3,020 Per term (x 3) $5,952.20 Child 1 $ Per term $

Child 2 $1,815 Monthly (x 10)* $1,785.66 Child 2 $ Monthly $

Child 3 $1,210 Child 3 $

Child 4 $

Add Student Levies Fortnightly (x 20)* $892.83 Add Student Levies Fortnightly $

 Year 11 $3,780 Weekly (x 40)* $446.42 $ Weekly $

 Year 10 $3,180 $

 Year 7 $3,421 $

$

$

Add Family Levies Add Family Levies

Family Levies $1,180 Family Levies $

Building Fund $250 Building Fund $

Total Fees $17,857 Total Fees $

Fourth Child 

* The first monthly payment must commence in February 2026, fortnightly and weekly payments must begin by 13 

February, 2026.

Example - Family Tuition Expense Calculator

Eldest Child

Second Child

The College offers a $300.00 discount (pro rata for split billing) for yearly fees paid on or before 20 February 2026. 

Please contact the Finance Office for details.

The Student Levies include all subject costs and camp/retreat levies. The  Levy in Year 7 includes the mandated 

calculator. The family retains ownership once all fees have been paid.

Total Fee Per Student
  Fee Payment Instalments -                                               

One Child Enrolled                                                    

includes Voluntary Building Fund 

The building fund is a tax-deductible voluntary levy that will help pay College loans for the Mercedes Precinct, new 

Coolock House building and upgrades to the Sacred Heart Centre.

Third Child 

 Example - Family with three students. The eldest  in Year 11, the others in 

Year 10 and Year 7. 

Payment Plan Payment Plan

Total Fees 

Your Calculator

Fees Schedule 2026

Tuition Fee Student Levies Family Levies*


